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$39.95
/bottle

iSmile Evacuation Cleaner 

$63.95
/box

iSmile Enzymatic Tablets

64pcs/box

iSmile General Purpose 
Ultrasonic Solution iSmile Tartar/Stain Remover Solution

Free shipping all orders over $299!

$32.90
/bottle

3.78L/bottle

$32.90
/bottle

3.78L/bottle

Code
997855

Code
996881

Code
996880

Code
996879

Regional Sales of NSW
Kerry Adams
T: 1300 998 224
E: kerry.adams@numedical.com.au

Regional Sales of South East QLD
Emily Hegedus
T: 0432 715 849
E: emily.hegedus@numedical.com.au

Regional Sales of WA & Northern QLD
Sunny Chen
T: 1300 998 224
E: sunny.chen@numedical.com.au

Regional Sales of NSW 
Peggy Yang
T: 1300 998 224
E: peggy.yang@numedical.com.au

Regional Sales of SA, NT, TAS, ACT & Regional VIC
Eling Man
T: 1300 998 224
E: Eling.man@numedical.com.au

Regional Sales of Melbourne Metropolitan
Area & Bendigo
Lisa Ferrante
T: 0450 168 680
E: lisa.ferrante@numedical.com.au

Buy 

Buy Free

Buy 

1) For Cleaning Purpose;
2) For Soaking;
3) For Ultrasonic;
4) General purpose Cleaner;
5) For Evacuation Cleaner;

+
MEDMASKPRO 3-PLY 

MEDICAL MASK LEVEL 2
992228
100 pcs

For more details, please visit the website: www.numedical.com.au

From 30th September to 30th November

Soaker Holder
996883
1 each

+

2L/bottle

During this tough time, we are here standing by you!


